
Hays CISD Counseling Offices Directory 2023-24

Last First Phone contact (512) Email Campus assignment
Navarro Nereida 268-8506 X42307 nereida.navarro@hayscisd.net Blanco Vista
Daniel Deborah (Debbie) 268-8439 X46743 debbie.daniel@hayscisd.net Buda
Trupia Heather 268-8505 X42417 heather.trupia@hayscisd.net Camino Real
Gonzalez Veronica 268-8505 X42427 veronica.gonzalez@hayscisd.net Camino Real-CIS
Lancaster Danae 268-8509 X 42676 danae.lancaster@hayscisd.net Carpenter Hill
Bergeron Robyn 268-8440 X47196 robyn.bergeron@hayscisd.net Elm Grove
Dechick Melinda 268-7827 X 47205 melinda.dechick@hayscisd.net Fuentes

Duran Vanessa 268-4688 X47363 vanessa.duran@hayscisd.net Hemphill
Briones Joeana 268-4688 X47326 joeana.briones@hayscisd.net Hemphill –CIS
Martinez Judith 268-3311 X 46930 judith.martinez@hayscisd.net Kyle
Cervantes Veronica 268-8501 X 47050 veronica.cervantes@hayscisd.net Negley Grades: Kinder thru 2nd
Taylor Katie 268-8501 X 47066 Katie.taylor@hayscisd.net Negley Grades: 3rd thru 5th
Criner Charlene 268-8510 X 42776 Charlene.criner@hayscisd.net Pfluger
Bertelson Rena 268-8510 X 42783 rena.bertelson@hayscisd.net Pfluger -MH Counselor
Wick Stephanie 268-8502 X 42122 stephanie.wick@hayscisd.net Science Hall
Schrandt Kaylynn 268-8502 X42138 kaylynn.schrandt@hayscisd.net Science Hall (½ time MH Counselor)
Barnes Candace 268-2141 X42228 candace.barnes@hayscisd.net Sunfield
Herbst Jennifer 268-8437 x470405 jennifer.herbst@hayscisd.net Tobias
Cottrill Monica 268-8438 X 46831 monica.cottrill@hayscisd.net Tom Green
Contreras Nicci 268-85438 X46888 nicci.contreras@hayscisd.net Tom Green CIS
Marquez Isabel 268-8503 X42906 isabel.marquez@hayscisd.net Uhland ES
Robles Anissa 2268-8503 X42985 anissa.robles@hayscisd.net Uhland-CIS
Middle School
Rask Viktoria (Tori) 268-1472 X 46426 viktoria.rask@hayscisd.net Barton-6th- 8th M-Z
Templer Cynthia (Cindy) 268-1472 X 46475 cindy.templer@hayscisd.net Barton-6th-8th-A-L
Flores Magda 268-8500 X 47816 magda.flores@hayscisd.net Chapa-6th Grade & 8th (M - Z)
Dinderman Deborah (Debbie) 268-8500 X 47815 debbie.dinderman@hayscisd.net Chapa-7th Grade & 8th (A-L)
Elliot Kenneth 268-8500 X47869 Kenneth.Elliott@hayscisd.net Chapa-CIS
Schuchart Michelle 268-8441 X 46575 michelle.schuchart@hayscisd.net Dahlstrom-8thALL, 7th M-Z
Leinen Jessica 268-8441 X 46516 jessica.leinen@hayscisd.net Dahlstrom-6thALL, 7th A-L
Herrera Maria (Elizabeth) 268-8508 X43803 maria.herrea@hayscisd.net McCormick-7th
Rodriguez Rosario 268-8508 X 43800 rosario.rodriguez@hayscisd.net McCormick-6th
Kelley Gracie 268-8508 X43804 gracie.kelley@hayscisd.net McCormick- 8th
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Strassner Leilani 268-8508 X42875 leilani.strassner@hayscisd.net McCormick-CIS
Lister Camille 268-8507 X 42514 camille.lister@hayscisd.net Simon 6-8 M-Z
Spinder Leslie 268-8507 X42517 leslie.spinder@hayscisd.net Simon 6-8 A-L
Reyes Cinthia 268-8507 X42518 cinthia.reyes@hayscisdn.net Simon-CIS
Lomax-Wendel Stacy 268-2891 X46665 stacy.lomax-wendel@hayscisd.net Wallace-8th, 7th-M-Z
Crews Patricia 268-2891 X46685 pj.crews@hayscisd.net Wallace-6th, 7th A-L
Lichtenberger Marina 268-2891 X44638 marina.lichtenberger@hayscisd.net Wallace-CIS
Comaduran Elizabeth 268-8473 X 46141 elizabeth.comaduran@hayscisd.net Impact Campus-MS/ HS

Maldonado Rachel 268-8473 rachel.maldonado@hayscisd.net Impact Campus-PT Mental Health Professional

High School
Cruz Starr 268-2911 X 46295 starr.cruz@hayscisd.net HHS-9-12 A-C
Cunningham Elizabeth 268-2911 X 46232 elizabeth.cunningham@hayscisd.net HHS- 9-12 D-HE
Curcoe Kerri 268-2911 X 46234 kerri.curcoe@hayscisd.net HHS 9-12 HI-MO
Dono Joann 268-2911 X 46365 Joann.dono@hayscisd.net HHS-Mental Health Professional
Cuello Richard 268-8512 x44432 richard.cuello@hayscisd.net HHS -XYZ (CIS)
Gooden Julie 268-2911 X 46223 julie.gooden@hayscisd.net HHS-CCR
Hernandez-Ramirez Zulma 268-2911 X46235 zulma.hernandez-ramirez@hayscisd.net HHS 9-12 SC-Z LEAD
Limerick Sarah 268-2911 X 46293 sarah.limerick@hayscisd.net HHS-9-12 MU-SA
Hinojosa Emelda 268-2911 X46355 emelda.hinojosa@hayscisd.net HHS-CIS
Mann Petra 268-8512 X44321 Petra.Mann@hayscisd.net JHS-Mental Health Professional
Devaney Debbie (Deb) 268-8512 X 44325 debbie.devaney@hayscisd.net JHS 9-11 A-CRU
Decorte Emily 268-8512 X 44326 emily.decorte@hayscisd.net JHS-9-11 Sam -Z
Folger Mickey 268-8512 X44334 mickey.folger@hayscisd.net JHS-9-11 Min-Sal
Gomez Kathy 268-8512 X44539 kathy.gomez@hayscisd.net JHS- 12th A-L
Krueger Jana 268-8512 X 44328 jana.krueger@hayscisd.net JHS-LEAD 12 , M - Z
Howell Shannon 268-8512 Shannon.Howell@hayscisd.net JHS-Part-Time Mental Health Professional

Moore Diana 268-8512 X 44329 diana.moore@hayscisd.net JHS-9-11, CUE-HERM
Ramirez Nora 268-8512 X44331 nora.ramirez@hayscisd.net JHS-CCR
Wood Jennifer 268-8512 X44435 jennifer.wood@hayscisd.net JH 9-11 Hern-Mill
Barker Curtis 268-8454 X 47625 curtis.barker@hayscisd.net LHS-LEAD-9-12, Rog-Z
Martinez Mina 268-8454 X 47657 mina.martinez@hayscisd.net LHS-CIS
Foster Wendy 268-8454 X 47624 wendy.foster@hayscisd.net LHS- 9-12, Her-Me
Heiser Roxana (Roxi) 268-8454 X 47658 roxana.heiser@hayscisd.net LHS- 9-12, D-Hen
Araujo Lydia 268-8454 X 47626 lydia.araujo@hayscisd.net LHS- 9-12, Mi-Rod

Salcido Jessica 268-8454 X 47620 jessica.salcido@hayscisd.net LHS-Mental Health Professional
Ocegueda Kenia 268-8454 X 47657 kenia.ocegueda@hayscisd.net LHS-XYZ (CIS)
Rebmann Mariza 268-8454 X47628 mariza.rebmann@hayscisd.net LHS-CCR

Crowell Kevin 268-8454 X 47623 kevin.crowell@hayscisd.net LHS- 9 -12, A - C

Last Updated August 2023 MG-LJ

mailto:leilani.strassner@hayscisd.net
mailto:camille.lister@hayscisd.net
mailto:leslie.spinder@hayscisd.net
mailto:cinthia.reyes@hayscisdn.net
mailto:stacy.lomax-wendel@hayscisd.net
mailto:pj.crews@hayscisd.net
mailto:marina.lichtenberger@hayscisd.net
mailto:elizabeth.comaduran@hayscisd.net
mailto:rachel.maldonado@hayscisd.net
mailto:starr.cruz@hayscisd.net
mailto:elizabeth.cunningham@hayscisd.net
mailto:kerri.curcoe@hayscisd.net
mailto:Joann.dono@hayscisd.net
mailto:julie.gooden@hayscisd.net
mailto:zulma.hernandez-ramirez@hayscisd.net
mailto:sarah.limerick@hayscisd.net
mailto:emelda.hinojosa@hayscisd.net
mailto:Petra.Mann@hayscisd.net
mailto:debbie.devaney@hayscisd.net
mailto:emily.decorte@hayscisd.net
mailto:mickey.folger@hayscisd.net
mailto:kathy.gomez@hayscisd.net
mailto:jana.krueger@hayscisd.net
mailto:Shannon.Howell@hayscisd.net
mailto:diana.moore@hayscisd.net
mailto:jennifer.wood@hayscisd.net
mailto:curtis.barker@hayscisd.net
mailto:mina.martinez@hayscisd.net
mailto:wendy.forster@hayscisd.net
mailto:roxana.heiser@hayscisd.net
mailto:lydia.araujo@hayscisd.net
mailto:jessica.salcido@hayscisd.net
mailto:kenia.ocegueda@hayscisd.net
mailto:marisa.rebmann@hayscisd.net
mailto:kevin.crowell@hayscisd.net


Fields Jadelyn (Jade) 268-8462 X45091 jadelyn.fields@hayscisd.net Live Oak Academy-CIS
Williams Vicki 268-8462 X 48257 vicki.williams@hayscisd.net Live Oak Academy -Counselor
District/Curriculum &
Instruction

Gonzalez Maritza 268-2141 X 45020 maritza.gonzalez@haysicd.net Director of Guidance & Counseling

Montiel Kara 268-2141 x45032 Kara.montiel@hayscisd.net C & I Secretary/Dept. of Counseling & CCR

Johnson Lindarae 268-2141 x45160 Lindarae.Johnson@hayscisd.net District Mental Health Professional
(ARPA Funded)

Howell Shannon 268-2141 x 45171 Shannon.howell@hayscisd.net District Mental Health Professional
(Clinical Social Worker)

Maldonado Rachel 268-2141 X45178 rachel.maldonado@hayscisd.net District Family Engagement Specialist
( ½ time) & MH Professional (½ time)

Hawkins Linda 268-2141 linda.hawkins@hayscisd.net
-

MKV Counselor/Social Worker -Dept. of
Federal Programs

University Master’s
Level Interns

School Support TBD

Elder Brianna UT Austin
Suarez Hannah UT Austin
Hudley Theresa St. Edwards - Intern
Akinniranye Busola St. Edwards -Intern
Hannah Rhea St. Edwards- Intern
Lopez Dasaeb St. Edward’s - Intern
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